ENGINEERING COLLFEE™

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University - Chennai.
Anti —Ragging Squad Committee

In exercise of the powers conferred by Regulation 6(a) of the AICTE (Prevention and Prohibition of

Ragging in AICTE approved Technical Institutions Wide No.37-3/legal/AICTE/2009 dated 01.07.2009),

an Anti-Squad Committee has been reconstituted at Bharathidasan Engineering College for Start-ups for

preventing, curbing and combating any incidence of Ragging in the College and Hostels attached thereto.

The following are the list of members in the committee.

Members of the Committee

SL Name of the : )
i Profession | Mobile No | E-mail Designation | Gender
No. committee Member
Chair S : o
1 Dr.G.Baskar 8939690965 | principal@bec.ac.in Principal Male
Person
Mr.Krishnamoorthi.S | Member krishnamoorthi@bec.ac.
2 9786206645 i HOD Male
(SPOC) in
3 Mr.M.Sivakumar Member 9843860424 | sivakumar@bec.ac.in HOD Male
4 Mr.S.Sudhakar Member 9791441915 | sudhakar@bec.ac.in HOD Male
5 Mr.M Jothilingam | Member | 9486563373 | jothilingam@bec.ac.in HOD Male
6 N Chair ¢ :
Mrs.R.Vasanthi Posion 9629937327 | vasanthi@bec.ac.in HOD Female
7 Mr.Rajkumar P Member 9894937231 rajkumar@bec.ac.in HOD Male
8 Dr.Naresh.V Member 9790022606 naresh@bec.ac.in HOD Male
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